
CP  Numbers 10 11 12 13 14 CP  Numbers 24 25 26 27 CP  Numbers 40 41
Point  Values 1 1 1 1 Point  Values 1 1 1 1 Point  Values 1 1

Team Numbers Team Names Team Numbers Team Names Team Numbers Team Names
110 Good Job USA 1 1 1 1 110 Good Job USA 1 1 1 1 110 Good Job USA 1 1
108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1 1 1 108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1 1 1 108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1
109 Chris Sharp USA 1 1 1 1 109 Chris Sharp USA 1 1 1 1 109 Chris Sharp USA 1 1
105 Scrambled Legs USA 1 1 1 1 105 Scrambled Legs USA 1 1 1 1 105 Scrambled Legs USA 1 1
102 Kings Sparrow USA 1 1 1 1 102 Kings Sparrow USA 1 1 1 102 Kings Sparrow USA 1 1
111 Green Bay Endurance USA 1 1 1 1 111 Green Bay Endurance USA 1 1 1 1 111 Green Bay Endurance USA 1 1
103 Red Arrow Highway USA 1 1 1 1 103 Red Arrow Highway USA 1 103 Red Arrow Highway USA 1 1
106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada 1 1 1 1 106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada 1 1 106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada
101 Beered Guys USA 1 1 1 1 101 Beered Guys USA 1 1 1 101 Beered Guys USA 1

107/101 Climax Seekers USA 1 1 1 1 107/101 Climax Seekers USA 107/101 Climax Seekers USA 1

CP  Numbers 15 16 17 18 19 CP  Numbers 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 CP  Numbers 42 43 44 45 46 47 48
Point  Values 1 1 1 1 1 Point  Values 1 1 1 1 1 1 Point  Values 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

Team Numbers Team Names Team Numbers Team Names Team Numbers Team Names
110 Good Job USA 1 1 1 1 1 110 Good Job USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 110 Good Job USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1 1 1 1 108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1 1 1 1 1 108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
109 Chris Sharp USA 1 1 1 1 1 109 Chris Sharp USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 109 Chris Sharp USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
105 Scrambled Legs USA 1 1 1 1 1 105 Scrambled Legs USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 105 Scrambled Legs USA 1 1 1 1 1 1
102 Kings Sparrow USA 1 1 1 1 1 102 Kings Sparrow USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 102 Kings Sparrow USA 1 1 1 1 1 1
111 Green Bay Endurance USA 1 1 1 1 1 111 Green Bay Endurance USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 111 Green Bay Endurance USA 1
103 Red Arrow Highway USA 1 1 1 1 1 103 Red Arrow Highway USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 103 Red Arrow Highway USA 1
106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada 1 1 1 1 1 106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada 1 1 1 1 1 1 106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada 1 1 1
101 Beered Guys USA 1 1 1 1 1 101 Beered Guys USA 1 101 Beered Guys USA 1

107/101 Climax Seekers USA 1 107/101 Climax Seekers USA 1 1 1 1 1 1 107/101 Climax Seekers USA 1 1

Total Points Time On Course Penalties Total Time
CP  Numbers 20 21 22 23 CP  Numbers 35 36 37 38 39 CP  Numbers 49 50 51 52
Point  Values 1 1 1 1 Point  Values 1 1 1 1 1 Point  Values 1 1 39

Team Numbers Team Names Team Numbers Team Names Team Numbers Team Names
110 Good Job USA 1 1 1 1 110 Good Job USA 1 1 1 1 1 110 Good Job USA 1 1 39 40hrs 59 Min 40hrs 59 Min
108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1 1 1 108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1 1 1 1 108 Magnetic South Adventure South Africa 1 1 39 51hrs 27 Min 1hr 52hrs 27Min
109 Chris Sharp USA 1 1 1 1 109 Chris Sharp USA 1 1 1 1 1 109 Chris Sharp USA 37 50hrs 44 Min 50hrs 44 Min
105 Scrambled Legs USA 1 1 1 1 105 Scrambled Legs USA 1 1 1 1 1 105 Scrambled Legs USA 36 47hrs 00 Min 47hrs 00 Min
102 Kings Sparrow USA 1 1 1 1 102 Kings Sparrow USA 1 1 1 1 1 102 Kings Sparrow USA 35 50hrs 45 min 50hrs 45 min
111 Green Bay Endurance USA 1 1 1 1 111 Green Bay Endurance USA 1 1 1 1 1 111 Green Bay Endurance USA 31 45hrs 24 Min 45hrs 24 Min
103 Red Arrow Highway USA 1 1 1 1 103 Red Arrow Highway USA 1 1 1 1 1 103 Red Arrow Highway USA 28 44hrs 00 Min 44hrs 00 Min
106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada 1 1 1 1 106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada 1 1 1 106 T&A Sprint Machine Canada 27 46hrs 55 Min 46hrs 55 Min
101 Beered Guys USA 101 Beered Guys USA 1 1 101 Beered Guys USA 17 38hrs 27 Min 38hrs 27 Min

107/101 Climax Seekers USA 107/101 Climax Seekers USA 1 1 107/101 Climax Seekers USA 16 47hrs 45 Min 47hrs 45 Min
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